
Sunday, January 29, 2012

Gamblers 1

1 1:06 pm  1:15 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 34

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Nov04  Std

T3105 04 Scooter DachshundStd 41.22  17.00 1Q-10.  16  20  36Christy Herreid

Nov04  Vet

T156 04 Peanut DachshundVet 47.54  19.00 1Q-10.  18  20  38Christy Herreid

Nov08  Std

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 46.86  17.00 1Q-10.  19  20  39Carol Lauren-Schmidt

Nov12  Std

T1363 12 Kenyen American Eskimo DoStd 47.39  17.00 1N.  24  12  36Beth Guiley

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 49.12  17.00 2N.  23  12  35Audrey Schalla-Pich

PENDING 12 Savannah Bull TerrierStd 50.84  17.00 3N.  17  6  23Deb Rodden

Nov12  Vet

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet 40.85  18.00 1Q-10.  25  20  45Janet Becker

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet 43.83  18.00 2Q-10.  23  20  43Janet Becker

NA 12 Nina Italian GreyhoundVet 46.13  18.00 3N.  16  6  22Jennifer Holmquist

E101387 12 Ace Australian ShepherdVet 46.49  18.00  FEO.  24  20  44JoAnne Schwietz

Nov16  Std

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 45.10  16.00 1Q-10.  30  20  50Ann-Marie Vossler

NA 16 Boom Shetland SheepdogStd 40.44  16.00 2Q-10.  29  20  49Karl Blakely

APPLIED 16 Ella Shetland SheepdogStd 42.75  16.00 3Q-10.  23  20  43Ann Drazenovich

NA 16 Quantum Nova Scotia Duck TStd 43.18  16.00 4N.  10  20  30Randy Holford

FEO 16 Trek Border CollieStd 44.00  16.00  FEO.  29  2  31Lauri Duke

Nov20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 40.79  15.00 1Q-10.  32  20  52Niki Manning

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 39.89  15.00 2Q-10.  31  20  51Chaia Herrgott

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd 44.64  15.00 3Q-10.  23  20  43Sheina Fountaine

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 44.63  15.00 4N.  33  6  39Mary Bente

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd 47.44  15.00 5N.  26  12  38Donna Carlson

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 50.11  15.00 6N.  28  6  34April Wilson

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd 49.50  15.00 7N.  25  6  31Shanna Gonzales

NA 20 Sophie Golden RetrieverStd 49.97  15.00 8N.  26  2  28Jennifer Holmquist

E169939 20 Ixi Australian ShepherdStd 45.68  15.00 9N.  10  12  22Sandy Thompson

PENDING 20 Viper Border CollieStd 46.69  15.00 10N.  18  2  20Kim Schaefer
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Gamblers 1

1 1:06 pm  1:15 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 34

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Nov20+  Std

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 44.29  15.00 1Q-10.  33  20  53Jennifer  Langfield

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 41.38  15.00 2Q-10.  31  20  51Jeanne Ahlin

E159103 20+ Tahi Australian ShepherdStd 41.69  15.00 3Q-10.  28  20  48Judy Wickham

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 42.00  15.00 4Q-10.  28  20  48Kris Hiney

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 41.92  15.00 5Q-10.  27  20  47Sandra Oprenchak

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 38.86  15.00 6Q-10.  26  20  46Karleen Kruger

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd 50.88  15.00 7N.  27  2  29Jacqueline  Del Favero

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd 46.46  15.00 8N.  23  0  23Mary Passe

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd 40.87  15.00  FEO.  25  2  27Randy Holford

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Upper Midwest ASC

C:\Users\Agility\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\January2012.mdb

Nov --- Page 2 of 2



Sunday, January 29, 2012

Gamblers 1

112:32 pm 12:33 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 9

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Open12  Vet

E161434 12 Party Australian ShepherdVet 50.64  19.00 1N.  26  0  26Diane Clyne

Open16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 48.51  17.00 1N.  31  6  37Lauren Eberhart

Open16  Vet

LEP1246 16 Cody Australian ShepherdVet 45.91  18.00 1N.  19  0  19Lisa Merriam

Open20  Std

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 39.75  16.00 1Q-10.  35  20  55Denise Yokom

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 39.98  16.00 2Q-10.  29  20  49Lauren Eberhart

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd 49.48  16.00 3N.  32  6  38Jane Lehtinen

E155062 20 Sin Australian ShepherdStd 48.32  16.00 4N.  26  0  26Janet Polys

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  S. Heather Haider

Open20+  Std

E158873 20+ Caesi Australian ShepherdStd 45.50  16.00 1Q-10.  25  20  45Pat Maus
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Gamblers 1

111:58 am 12:00 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 13

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Elite04  Vet

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 58.18  20.00 1N.  24  0  24Sheina Fountaine

Elite16  Std

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 46.91  17.00  FEO.  28  20  48JoAnne Schwietz

Elite16  Vet

N125100 16 Dash Australian ShepherdVet 39.90  18.00 1Q-10.  41  20  61Jodi Ebert

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 43.02  18.00 2Q-10.  38  20  58Barb Taylor

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 43.20  18.00 3Q-10.  31  20  51Ann Stead

Elite16+  Vet

E133832 16+ Revi. Australian ShepherdVet 46.93  18.00 1N.  31  0  31Denise Yokom

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 46.58  18.00 2N.  28  0  28Heather Haider

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 40.55  16.00 1Q-10.  47  20  67Niki Manning

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 45.48  16.00 2Q-10.  43  20  63Lisa Merriam

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 47.48  16.00 3N.  29  12  41Jen Devine

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 42.09  16.00 4N.  18  20  38Renee Ward

N148027 20 Spur Australian ShepherdStd  E. JoAnne Schwietz/ Jan Poole

Elite24  Std

PENDING 24 Blade Border CollieStd 42.25  16.00 1Q-10.  24  20  44Kim Schaefer
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 122.0010:37 am  9:56 am Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 33

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08  Std

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 43.83  20.00 48.80 1N.  0.00  20.00Carol Lauren-Schmidt  2.78

T4415 08 Bella PapillonStd  E. Carol Lauren-Schmidt

T6063 08 Hobo Pembroke Welsh CoStd 58.79  9.99 48.80  FEO.  9.99  0.00Sheina Fountaine  2.08

Nov12  Std

NA 12 ZZ Border TerrierStd 28.93  0.00 48.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Cyndi Olson  4.22

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 30.08  0.00 48.80 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Audrey Schalla-Pich  4.06

PENDING 12 Savannah Bull TerrierStd 33.17  0.00 48.80 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Deb Rodden  3.68

T1363 12 Kenyen American Eskimo DoStd 31.96  30.00 48.80 4N.  0.00  30.00Beth Guiley  3.82

Nov12  Vet

E161434 12 Party Australian ShepherdVet 25.68  0.00 48.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Diane Clyne  4.75

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet 29.37  0.00 48.80 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Janet Becker  4.15

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet 35.57  0.00 48.80 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Janet Becker  3.43

Nov16  Std

NA 16 Boom Shetland SheepdogStd 17.85  0.00 44.36 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Karl Blakely  6.83

APPLIED 16 Ella Shetland SheepdogStd 31.00  0.00 44.36 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Drazenovich  3.94

NONE 16 Henri Border TerrierStd 44.56  0.20 44.36 3N.  0.20  0.00Cyndi Olson  2.74

PENDING 16 Trigger Jack Russell TerrierStd  E. Jeniifer Watters

NA 16 Nina Italian GreyhoundStd  E. Jennifer Holmquist

E171887 16 Tres Australian ShepherdStd  FEO. Kris Hiney

FEO 16 Trek Border CollieStd 22.79  15.00 44.36  FEO.  0.00  15.00Lauri Duke  5.35

NONE 16 Tator All AmericanStd 36.57  10.00 44.36  FEO.  0.00  10.00Kim Hoppe  3.34

Nov20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 20.86  0.00 40.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  5.85

NA 20 Sophie Golden RetrieverStd 26.01  0.00 40.67 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jennifer Holmquist  4.69

E169939 20 Ixi Australian ShepherdStd 37.41  0.00 40.67 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sandy Thompson  3.26

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 35.81  10.00 40.67 4N.  0.00  10.00Mary Bente  3.41

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd 23.06  25.00 40.67 5N.  0.00  25.00Donna Carlson  5.29

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd 38.60  25.00 40.67 6N.  0.00  25.00Sheina Fountaine  3.16

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd 32.08  75.00 40.67 7N.  0.00  75.00Shanna Gonzales  3.80

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd  E. Barb Taylor
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 122.0010:37 am  9:56 am Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 33

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov20+  Std

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 23.53  0.00 40.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jeanne Ahlin  5.18

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 26.23  0.00 40.67 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jennifer  Langfield  4.65

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd 28.68  0.00 40.67 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Mary Passe  4.25

E159103 20+ Tahi Australian ShepherdStd 33.87  10.00 40.67 4N.  0.00  10.00Judy Wickham  3.60

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd 44.53  13.86 40.67 5N.  3.86  10.00Jacqueline  Del Favero  2.74

PENDING 20+ Teddy English Springer SpStd 36.21  30.00 40.67 6N.  0.00  30.00Mary Ellen Best  3.37

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd 25.44  10.00 40.67  FEO.  0.00  10.00Randy Holford  4.80
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 132.00 9:23 am  9:14 am Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open16  Std

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 24.56  0.00 37.71  FEO.  0.00  0.00JoAnne Schwietz  5.37

Open16  Vet

LEP1246 16 Cody Australian ShepherdVet 32.86  0.00 38.72 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa Merriam  4.02

Open20  Std

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd 25.00  0.00 35.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Heather Haider  5.28

E155062 20 Sin Australian ShepherdStd 25.15  10.00 35.20 2N.  0.00  10.00Janet Polys  5.25

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd 31.71  10.00 35.20 3N.  0.00  10.00Jane Lehtinen  4.16

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 44.63  79.43 35.20 4N.  9.43  70.00April Wilson  2.96

Open20+  Std

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 30.39  5.00 35.20 1N.  0.00  5.00Kris Hiney  4.34

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 33.44  10.00 35.20 2N.  0.00  10.00Sandra Oprenchak  3.95

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 41.63  21.43 35.20 3N.  6.43  15.00Karleen Kruger  3.17

N157347 20+ Stryker Australian ShepherdStd  E. April Wilson
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 139.00 8:30 am  8:38 am Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 22

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 34.06  0.00 38.23 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sheina Fountaine  4.08

Elite08  Std

NONE 08 Katie PapillonStd 23.19  0.00 34.75 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Terry Pertile  5.99

NA 08 Abby PapillonStd 33.44  10.00 34.75 2N.  0.00  10.00Lisa Pertile  4.16

Elite08  Vet

T53003 08 Nissa American Eskimo DoVet 35.19  0.00 38.23 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Beth Guiley  3.95

T91299 08 Nigel BeagleVet 38.48  0.25 38.23 2N.  0.25  0.00Ted Jewell  3.61

Elite16  Std

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 30.72  0.00 32.71 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann-Marie Vossler  4.52

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 29.96  10.00 32.71 2N.  0.00  10.00Lauren Eberhart  4.64

Elite16  Vet

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 24.30  0.00 33.98 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  5.72

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 25.03  0.00 33.98 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  5.55

E112891 16 Rain Australian ShepherdVet 28.58  0.00 33.98 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Donna Carlson  4.86

Elite16+  Vet

E133832 16+ Revi. Australian ShepherdVet 23.07  0.00 33.98 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise Yokom  6.03

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 34.69  60.71 33.98 2N.  0.71  60.00Heather Haider  4.01

Elite20  Std

PENDING 20 Blade Border CollieStd 23.36  0.00 30.89 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kim Schaefer  5.95

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 26.09  0.00 30.89 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jen Devine  5.33

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 26.99  0.00 30.89 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chaia Herrgott  5.15

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 30.35  0.00 30.89 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lauren Eberhart  4.58

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 33.35  2.46 30.89 5N.  2.46  0.00Lisa Merriam  4.17

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 25.04  10.00 30.89 6N.  0.00  10.00Niki Manning  5.55

PENDING 20 Viper Border CollieStd 17.37  25.00 30.89 7N.  0.00  25.00Kim Schaefer  8.00

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 47.41  46.52 30.89 8N.  16.52  30.00Renee Ward  2.93

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd  E. Denise Yokom

Elite20+  Std

E158873 20+ Caesi Australian ShepherdStd 30.98  10.09 30.89 1N.  0.09  10.00Pat Maus  4.49
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 122.0011:09 am 11:14 am Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 30

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08  Std

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 38.29  0.00 48.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Carol Lauren-Schmidt  3.19

T6063 08 Hobo Pembroke Welsh CoStd 52.41  8.61 48.80 2N.  3.61  5.00Sheina Fountaine  2.33

Nov12  Std

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 26.74  0.00 48.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Audrey Schalla-Pich  4.56

T1363 12 Kenyen American Eskimo DoStd 29.14  10.00 48.80 2N.  0.00  10.00Beth Guiley  4.19

PENDING 12 Savannah Bull TerrierStd 39.69  10.00 48.80 3N.  0.00  10.00Deb Rodden  3.07

Nov12  Vet

E161434 12 Party Australian ShepherdVet 27.57  0.00 48.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Diane Clyne  4.43

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet 32.15  0.00 48.80 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Janet Becker  3.79

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet 35.61  5.00 48.80 3N.  0.00  5.00Janet Becker  3.43

Nov16  Std

PENDING 16 Trigger Jack Russell TerrierStd 25.26  0.00 44.36 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jeniifer Watters  4.83

T6144 16 Magic Miniature American Std 41.51  10.00 44.36 2N.  0.00  10.00Christy Herreid  2.94

NA 16 Boom Shetland SheepdogStd 22.38  15.00 44.36 3N.  0.00  15.00Karl Blakely  5.45

APPLIED 16 Ella Shetland SheepdogStd 43.12  35.00 44.36 4N.  0.00  35.00Ann Drazenovich  2.83

NA 16 Nina Italian GreyhoundStd  E. Jennifer Holmquist

FEO 16 Trek Border CollieStd 20.97  10.00 44.36  FEO.  0.00  10.00Lauri Duke  5.82

NONE 16 Tator All AmericanStd 21.44  0.00 44.36  FEO.  0.00  0.00Kim Hoppe  5.69

Nov20  Std

E169939 20 Ixi Australian ShepherdStd 26.72  0.00 40.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sandy Thompson  4.57

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd 38.39  5.00 40.67 2N.  0.00  5.00Barb Taylor  3.18

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd 27.43  10.00 40.67 3N.  0.00  10.00Shanna Gonzales  4.45

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd 38.85  10.00 40.67 4N.  0.00  10.00Sheina Fountaine  3.14

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 32.56  15.00 40.67 5N.  0.00  15.00Mary Bente  3.75

NA 20 Sophie Golden RetrieverStd 37.42  25.00 40.67 6N.  0.00  25.00Jennifer Holmquist  3.26

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd  E. Donna Carlson

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd  E. Niki Manning
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 122.0011:09 am 11:14 am Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 30

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov20+  Std

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd 29.93  0.00 40.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Mary Passe  4.08

PENDING 20+ Teddy English Springer SpStd 30.53  0.00 40.67 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Mary Ellen Best  4.00

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd 30.83  0.00 40.67 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jacqueline  Del Favero  3.96

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 22.41  5.00 40.67 4N.  0.00  5.00Jennifer  Langfield  5.44

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 23.02  5.00 40.67 5N.  0.00  5.00Jeanne Ahlin  5.30

E159103 20+ Tahi Australian ShepherdStd 42.31  31.64 40.67 6N.  1.64  30.00Judy Wickham  2.88

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd 36.50  5.00 40.67  FEO.  0.00  5.00Randy Holford  3.34
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 132.00 9:43 am  9:44 am Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open16  Std

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 28.37  5.00 37.71  FEO.  0.00  5.00JoAnne Schwietz  4.65

Open16  Vet

LEP1246 16 Cody Australian ShepherdVet 31.26  0.00 38.72 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa Merriam  4.22

Open20  Std

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd 33.40  20.00 35.20 1N.  0.00  20.00Heather Haider  3.95

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 54.54  29.34 35.20 2N.  19.34  10.00April Wilson  2.42

E155062 20 Sin Australian ShepherdStd  E. Janet Polys

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jane Lehtinen

Open20+  Std

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 25.03  0.00 35.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kris Hiney  5.27

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 25.01  5.00 35.20 2N.  0.00  5.00Sandra Oprenchak  5.28

N157347 20+ Stryker Australian ShepherdStd 23.84  20.00 35.20 3N.  0.00  20.00April Wilson  5.54

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 53.92  33.72 35.20 4N.  18.72  15.00Karleen Kruger  2.45
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 139.00 9:02 am  9:04 am Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 21

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 33.59  0.00 38.23 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sheina Fountaine  4.14

Elite08  Std

NONE 08 Katie PapillonStd 24.94  0.00 34.75 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Terry Pertile  5.57

NA 08 Abby PapillonStd 29.49  5.00 34.75 2N.  0.00  5.00Lisa Pertile  4.71

Elite08  Vet

T53003 08 Nissa American Eskimo DoVet 35.36  0.00 38.23 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Beth Guiley  3.93

T91299 08 Nigel BeagleVet 38.99  0.76 38.23 2N.  0.76  0.00Ted Jewell  3.57

Elite16  Std

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 36.95  4.24 32.71 1N.  4.24  0.00Ann-Marie Vossler  3.76

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 27.44  45.00 32.71 2N.  0.00  45.00Lauren Eberhart  5.07

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 23.38  0.00 33.98 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  5.95

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 23.62  0.00 33.98 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  5.88

E112891 16 Rain Australian ShepherdVet 25.96  0.00 33.98 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Donna Carlson  5.35

Elite16+  Vet

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 38.04  44.06 33.98 1N.  4.06  40.00Heather Haider  3.65

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 21.25  0.00 30.89 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  6.54

PENDING 20 Viper Border CollieStd 28.04  0.00 30.89 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kim Schaefer  4.96

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 33.12  2.23 30.89 3N.  2.23  0.00Chaia Herrgott  4.20

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 24.24  5.00 30.89 4N.  0.00  5.00Lisa Merriam  5.73

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 29.63  5.00 30.89 5N.  0.00  5.00Lauren Eberhart  4.69

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 29.91  15.00 30.89 6N.  0.00  15.00Jen Devine  4.65

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 32.70  21.81 30.89 7N.  1.81  20.00Denise Yokom  4.25

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 32.79  21.90 30.89 8N.  1.90  20.00Renee Ward  4.24

Elite20+  Std

E158873 20+ Caesi Australian ShepherdStd 24.85  0.00 30.89 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Pat Maus  5.59

Elite24  Std

PENDING 24 Blade Border CollieStd 22.85  10.00 30.89 2N.  0.00  10.00Kim Schaefer  6.08
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Regular 1

1 147.00 4:03 pm  4:12 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 34

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B04  Std

T3105 04 Scooter DachshundStd 88.60  103.27 65.33 1NB  23.27  80.00Christy Herreid  1.66

Nov A08  Std

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 50.86  0.00 65.33 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Carol Lauren-Schmidt  2.89

PENDING 08 Tinker MalteseStd 73.08  27.75 65.33 2NA  7.75  20.00Tricia Thompson  2.01

Nov A12  Std

NA 12 ZZ Border TerrierStd 55.58  10.00 65.33 1NA  0.00  10.00Cyndi Olson  2.64

Nov B12  Std

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 60.22  0.00 65.33 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Audrey Schalla-Pich  2.44

T1363 12 Kenyen American Eskimo DoStd 55.87  10.00 65.33 2NB  0.00  10.00Beth Guiley  2.63

Nov B12  Vet

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet 40.69  0.00 64.68 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Janet Becker  3.61

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet 49.86  0.00 64.68 2Q-10B  0.00  0.00Janet Becker  2.95

Nov A16  Std

NONE 16 Henri Border TerrierStd 74.69  35.89 58.80 1NA  15.89  20.00Cyndi Olson  1.97

APPLIED 16 Ella Shetland SheepdogStd  EA Ann Drazenovich

NONE 16 Zuma All AmericanStd 52.30  10.00 58.80  FEOA  0.00  10.00Sara Brueske  2.81

Nov B16  Std

NA 16 Quantum Nova Scotia Duck TStd 32.88  0.00 58.80 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Randy Holford  4.47

NA 16 Boom Shetland SheepdogStd 32.41  30.00 58.80 2NB  0.00  30.00Karl Blakely  4.54

FEO 16 Trek Border CollieStd  FEOB Lauri Duke

Nov B16  Vet

LEP1246 16 Cody Australian ShepherdVet 49.21  20.00 58.80 1NB  0.00  20.00Lisa Merriam  2.99

Nov B16+  Vet

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanVet 83.00  34.20 58.80 1NB  24.20  10.00April Wilson/ Jocelyn Wilson  1.77

Nov A20  Std

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 54.10  10.65 53.45 1NA  0.65  10.00Chaia Herrgott  2.72
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Regular 1

1 147.00 4:03 pm  4:12 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 34

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 33.97  5.00 53.45 1Q-5B  0.00  5.00Niki Manning  4.33

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 58.02  9.57 53.45 2NB  4.57  5.00Mary Bente  2.53

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 50.69  10.00 53.45 3NB  0.00  10.00April Wilson  2.90

E169939 20 Ixi Australian ShepherdStd 70.30  21.85 53.45 4NB  16.85  5.00Sandy Thompson  2.09

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd 65.72  77.27 53.45 5NB  12.27  65.00Heather Haider  2.24

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd  EB Sheina Fountaine

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd  EB Donna Carlson

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd  EB Shanna Gonzales

Nov A20+  Std

E159103 20+ Tahi Australian ShepherdStd 44.32  5.00 53.45 1Q-5A  0.00  5.00Judy Wickham  3.32

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 73.41  29.96 53.45 2NA  19.96  10.00Sandra Oprenchak  2.00

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd  SA Mary Passe

Nov B20+  Std

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 33.60  0.00 53.45 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Jennifer  Langfield  4.38

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 53.99  5.54 53.45 2NB  0.54  5.00Karleen Kruger  2.72

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 56.33  12.88 53.45 3NB  2.88  10.00Jeanne Ahlin  2.61

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 49.65  20.00 53.45 4NB  0.00  20.00Kris Hiney  2.96

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd 82.71  54.26 53.45 5NB  29.26  25.00Jacqueline  Del Favero  1.78

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd 60.27  26.82 53.45  FEOB  6.82  20.00Randy Holford  2.44
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Regular 1

1 163.00 3:06 pm  3:07 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 8

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  Vet

T91299 08 Nigel BeagleVet 55.72  0.00 65.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ted Jewell  2.93

Open12  Vet

E161434 12 Party Australian ShepherdVet 51.82  0.00 59.76 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Diane Clyne  3.15

Open16  Std

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 46.92  0.00 54.33 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann-Marie Vossler  3.47

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 35.76  10.00 54.33  FEO.  0.00  10.00JoAnne Schwietz  4.56

Open20  Std

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 36.26  0.00 50.15 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lauren Eberhart  4.50

E155062 20 Sin Australian ShepherdStd 41.92  0.00 50.15 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Janet Polys  3.89

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd 48.89  0.00 50.15 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jane Lehtinen  3.33

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd  E. Denise Yokom
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Regular 1

1 175.00 2:08 pm  2:10 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 14

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 53.75  0.00 59.24 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sheina Fountaine  3.26

Elite16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 60.00  20.00 50.00 1N.  10.00  10.00Lauren Eberhart  2.92

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 37.46  10.00 51.34 1N.  0.00  10.00Barb Taylor  4.67

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 49.73  20.00 51.34 2N.  0.00  20.00Ann Stead  3.52

Elite16+  Vet

E133832 16+ Revi. Australian ShepherdVet 37.20  0.00 51.34 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise Yokom  4.70

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 49.05  15.00 51.34 2N.  0.00  15.00Heather Haider  3.57

Elite20  Std

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 41.77  0.00 46.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa Merriam  4.19

N148027 20 Spur Australian ShepherdStd 48.94  2.27 46.67 2Q-5.  2.27  0.00JoAnne Schwietz/ Jan Poole  3.58

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 52.44  5.77 46.67 3N.  5.77  0.00Renee Ward  3.34

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 45.03  10.00 46.67 4N.  0.00  10.00Niki Manning  3.89

PENDING 20 Viper Border CollieStd 46.62  10.00 46.67 5N.  0.00  10.00Kim Schaefer  3.75

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 78.36  51.69 46.67 6N.  31.69  20.00Jen Devine  2.23

Elite20+  Std

E158873 20+ Caesi Australian ShepherdStd 42.84  0.00 46.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Pat Maus  4.08

Elite24  Std

PENDING 24 Blade Border CollieStd  E. Kim Schaefer
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Regular 2

1 147.00 5:14 pm  5:05 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B04  Std

T3105 04 Scooter DachshundStd  EB Christy Herreid

Nov A08  Std

T4414 08 Casanova PapillonStd 51.17  0.00 65.33 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Carol Lauren-Schmidt  2.87

PENDING 08 Tinker MalteseStd 63.40  20.00 65.33 2NA  0.00  20.00Tricia Thompson  2.32

Nov B12  Std

T6060 12 Louie Italian GreyhoundStd 67.04  1.71 65.33 1Q-5B  1.71  0.00Audrey Schalla-Pich  2.19

T1363 12 Kenyen American Eskimo DoStd 69.54  9.21 65.33 2NB  4.21  5.00Beth Guiley  2.11

Nov B12  Vet

T5979 12 Marmot English Cocker SpanVet 52.64  0.00 64.68 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Janet Becker  2.79

T105 12 Liza English Cocker SpanVet 61.07  80.00 64.68 2NB  0.00  80.00Janet Becker  2.41

Nov A16  Std

APPLIED 16 Ella Shetland SheepdogStd 63.06  9.26 58.80 1NA  4.26  5.00Ann Drazenovich  2.33

NONE 16 Zuma All AmericanStd 39.93  0.00 58.80  FEOA  0.00  0.00Sara Brueske  3.68

Nov B16  Std

NA 16 Boom Shetland SheepdogStd 34.98  35.00 58.80 1NB  0.00  35.00Karl Blakely  4.20

T6144 16 Magic Miniature American Std  EB Christy Herreid

FEO 16 Trek Border CollieStd  FEOB Lauri Duke

Nov B16  Vet

LEP1246 16 Cody Australian ShepherdVet  SB Lisa Merriam

Nov B16+  Vet

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanVet 66.53  7.73 58.80 1NB  7.73  0.00April Wilson/ Jocelyn Wilson  2.21

Nov A20  Std

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd  SA Chaia Herrgott
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Regular 2

1 147.00 5:14 pm  5:05 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 32

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 39.73  0.00 53.45 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  3.70

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 54.20  10.75 53.45 2NB  0.75  10.00April Wilson  2.71

N161552 20 Blink Australian ShepherdStd 55.13  11.68 53.45 3NB  1.68  10.00Shanna Gonzales  2.67

E169939 20 Ixi Australian ShepherdStd 68.81  25.36 53.45 4NB  15.36  10.00Sandy Thompson  2.14

N164187 20 Diggity Australian ShepherdStd 45.19  35.00 53.45 5NB  0.00  35.00Donna Carlson  3.25

E160979 20 Kashi Australian ShepherdStd 53.63  40.18 53.45 6NB  0.18  40.00Sheina Fountaine  2.74

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd  EB Mary Bente

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  EB Heather Haider

Nov A20+  Std

NONE 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 50.04  10.00 53.45 1NA  0.00  10.00Sandra Oprenchak  2.94

E159103 20+ Tahi Australian ShepherdStd 69.61  26.16 53.45 2NA  16.16  10.00Judy Wickham  2.11

T5695 20+ Lexi German Shepherd DStd  SA Mary Passe

Nov B20+  Std

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 39.39  0.00 53.45 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Jennifer  Langfield  3.73

LEP1280 20+ Hitch Australian ShepherdStd 42.07  0.00 53.45 2Q-10B  0.00  0.00Kris Hiney  3.49

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 36.46  5.00 53.45 3Q-5B  0.00  5.00Jeanne Ahlin  4.03

N169573 20+ Freight Australian ShepherdStd 46.93  5.00 53.45 4Q-5B  0.00  5.00Karleen Kruger  3.13

E157554 20+ Nova Australian ShepherdStd 59.19  5.74 53.45 5NB  5.74  0.00Jacqueline  Del Favero  2.48

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd 61.74  8.29 53.45  FEOB  8.29  0.00Randy Holford  2.38
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Regular 2

1 163.00 3:22 pm  3:23 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 6

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open16  Std

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 47.22  0.00 54.33 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann-Marie Vossler  3.45

E149413 16 Hooker Australian ShepherdStd 46.65  10.00 54.33  FEO.  0.00  10.00JoAnne Schwietz  3.49

Open20  Std

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd 43.16  0.00 50.15 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jane Lehtinen  3.78

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 40.69  20.00 50.15 2N.  0.00  20.00Lauren Eberhart  4.01

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd  E. Denise Yokom

E155062 20 Sin Australian ShepherdStd  E. Janet Polys
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Sunday, January 29, 2012

Regular 2

1 175.00 2:37 pm  2:38 pm Pamela Bryant-MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 14

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T172 04 Missy Pembroke Welsh CoVet 54.39  0.00 59.24 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sheina Fountaine  3.22

Elite16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 60.00  50.00 50.00 1N.  10.00  40.00Lauren Eberhart  2.92

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 39.57  0.00 51.34 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.42

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 44.41  0.00 51.34 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  3.94

N125100 16 Dash Australian ShepherdVet 30.13  5.00 51.34 3Q-5.  0.00  5.00Jodi Ebert  5.81

Elite16+  Vet

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet  E. Heather Haider

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 32.61  0.00 46.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  5.37

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 37.83  0.00 46.67 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa Merriam  4.63

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 45.94  0.00 46.67 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jen Devine  3.81

N148027 20 Spur Australian ShepherdStd 54.34  22.67 46.67 4N.  7.67  15.00JoAnne Schwietz/ Jan Poole  3.22

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 60.00  43.33 46.67 5N.  13.33  30.00Renee Ward  2.92

PENDING 20 Viper Border CollieStd  E. Kim Schaefer

Elite20+  Std

E158873 20+ Caesi Australian ShepherdStd 55.67  19.00 46.67 1N.  9.00  10.00Pat Maus  3.14

Elite24  Std

PENDING 24 Blade Border CollieStd  E. Kim Schaefer
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